CESFCU Fee Schedule

Effective January 01-2022

The following fees may be assessed against your account and the following transaction limitations, if any,

applied to your account.

Share Account

Membership Fee $10.00
Par Value of One Share $5.00
Return Check Fee $25.00
ACH Return $25.00
Outgoing Wire $15.00
Incoming Wire $5.00
Returned Statement Fee (per occurrence) $3.00
Stop Payment Fee $30.00
Inactive Fee (Assessed per quarter if balance is less than $200.00) $15.00
Loans

Loan Application Fee $25.00

Loan Late Payment Fee (If payment is not received in full within 10 days after it is due, you will
pay a late charge of $1.00 or 5% of the part of the payment that is late, whichever is greater.)

$1.00 or 5%

Loan Skip A Payment $25.00
Visa

Visa Application Fee $25.00
Card Replacement Fee $15.00
2-Day Rush Card Fee $50.00
Overnight Rush Card Fee $75.00
Returned Payment Fee $25.00
Late Payment Fee or the amount of the required minimum payment, whichever is less. (If you are

ten (10) or more days late in making a payment.) $25.00
Foreign Transaction Fees (percentage of each transaction in U.S. dollars) 1.00%




